
First Time Homebuyers Education Program- 2017 
To register for the class please call The Board of County Commissioners SHIP Program office at 

(850) 875-8659.  

For class schedule please call (850) 875-7261 or (850) 875-7262. Note: These dates are tentative 

and are subject to change.  

All classes are held at the Gadsden County Extension Office at 2140 W. Jefferson Street in Quincy 

unless otherwise posted. 

 

1st Quarter    2017 

Tuesday, January 3 6:00-8:30pm 

Thursday, January 5  6:00-8:30pm 

Tuesday, January 17 6:00-8:30pm 

Thursday, January 19  6:00-8:30pm 

2nd Quarter    2017 

Monday, April 10 6:00-8:30pm 

Tuesday, April 11  6:00-8:30pm 

Monday, April 17  6:00-8:30pm 

Tuesday, April 18  6:00-8:30pm 

3rd Quarter    2017 

Monday, July 10 6:00- 8:30pm 

Tuesday, July 11 6:00- 8:30pm 

Monday, July 17 6:00- 8:30pm 

Tuesday, July 18 6:00- 8:30pm 

4th Quarter    2017 

Monday, October 2 6:00- 8:30pm 

Tuesday, October 3 6:00- 8:30pm 

Monday, October 9 6:00- 8:30pm 

Tuesday, October 10 6:00- 8:30pm 

 


